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BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

NOME COMPLETO

ACELMO LUIZ DE SOUZA VRAGAS
ADEMAR NUNES PANTOJA
ADENESIO TORREMOCHA AGUILAR
ADIVAL GOMES SOARES

ADRIANO VALES VALENTE

AELLEM ALVES RIBEIRO

ALANA DACIANE MAR DO VAL
ALBANITA COSTA MARTINS
ALBERTINO DA ROCHA SILVA
ALCIONE ALVES DA SILVA
ALDEILSON MARTINS CORREA
ALESSANDRA FERNANDES FRANCISCO
ALEX BARROS COLARES
ALEXANDRE FERREIRA DOVAL
ALFREDO FREITAS BARROS

ALINE TAVARES RODRIGUES

ANA LUCIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA DA SILVA SOUZA

ANA PAULA PAES CARDOSO
ANDELMA DA PALMA NASCIMENTO
ANDRE DA PALMA NASCIMENTO
ANDREIA DE SOUZA PINTO
ANDREIA MARIA DE LIMA CORREA
ANDREZA DOURADO LADISLAU
ANDREZA MAR CABRAL

ANNIE MARIA DA SILVA CORREA
ANTONIA IOLANDA DA COSTA BATISTA
ANTONIA MARCIA LOBO BARROS
ANTONIA VALES BARBOSA
ANTONIO BARROS DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO COELHO FILHO

ANTONIO DA SILVA BATISTA
ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA

ANTONIO DIAS RIBEIRO

ANTONIO FIRMINO COSTA
ANTONIO MOREIRA AMORIM
ANTONIO TELLES DA SILVA PINHEIRO
ANUSKA DE SOUZA MONTEIRO

ARI CELESTINO DE SOUZA

ARILENE CORREA PAES

ASSUIRO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
AUGUSTO PANTOJA MASCARENHAS
BEATRIZ QUEIROZ DE ALMEIDA
CAMILA DOS REMEDIOS CARVALHO
CANDIDA RODRIGUES CORREIA
CARINA BORGES ALBUQUERQUE

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

15/03/1992
20/04/1947
03/08/1954
01/06/1954
11/06/1984
02/07/1999
04/10/1991
10/04/1970
06/09/1954
08/01/1980
18/11/1998
06/07/2000
13/10/1993
17/06/1993
04/02/1957
28/12/1992
31/01/1960
17/04/1998
29/03/1971
07/03/1999
03/03/1997
14/12/1985
14/04/1982
08/11/2000
24/07/1991
30/10/1999
26/12/1978
30/04/1975
31/10/1986
05/01/1985
28/10/1971
11/04/1957
11/09/1962
01/02/1974
28/04/1978
13/06/1969
05/07/1997
21/08/1997
26/11/1957
03/10/2000
12/02/1969
20/05/1995
03/03/1994
13/01/1989
10/05/1955
04/09/1995
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CARMELITA LADIR RIBEIRO BRAGA
CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA PIMENTA
CECILIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

CELSO REIS DE SOUZA

CERIZE RIBEIRO DA PAIXAQO PINTO
CIDION DA COSTA ALECRIM
CILEUZA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

CINTIA COLARES CAMPOS

CINTIA RIBEIRO CAMPOS

CLARICE MAR DA CONCEICAO
CLAUDENICE DE OLIVEIRA BRASIL
CLAUDILENE DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CLEUTER MIRANDA DA SILVA
DAILSSE CORREA RODRIGUES
DAINARA DA FONSECA SIMUKAUA
DANIELA MACEDO DANTAS
DANIELE DE SOUZA CAMPOS
DANIZO RODRIGUES RAMOS
DAYVID OLIVEIRA TORRES
DEBORA SILVA DOS SANTOS
DELMO COLARES

DENIZE QUEIROZ MOREIRA
DERSON LAURIANO DO ROSARIO VIEIRA
DIELLY DE SOUZA CAMPOS
DIEURY MADEIRA SIMUKAUA
DILMARA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
DINAIR MAR CAVALCANTE
DINAMARA RAMOS REMIJO
DIULIO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
ECILA VALE DE SOUZA

EDIELE MOTA NEVES

EDIENE LEMOS DA SILVA

EDINEU DOS REIS RAMOS

EDNA VIEIRA LOPES

EDRIELES REIS MELO

ELBERSON DE LIMA MELO

ELIANA AMARAL BALBINO

ELIANA MENEZES DA FONSECA
ELIANE DA COSTA BATISTA

ELIANE MARINHO LIMA

ELIBEYBE LEMOS DA SILVA

ELIETH CORREA DE CARVALHO
ELIETH RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
ELISSANDRA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
ELITON MORAES PINHEIRO
ELIZAMA PEIXOTO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIZANGELA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ELIZANGELA BATISTA RIBEIRO
ELLEN VITORIA MARQUES DA SILVA
ELUANA RODRIGUES ALFON

23/09/1954
20/01/1998
14/11/1960
28/02/1983
17/11/1983
15/03/1992
08/03/1976
05/06/1997
15/06/1993
30/05/1958
20/08/1968
12/10/1999
31/08/1974
09/07/2000
10/12/1997
18/07/2001
02/09/1998
08/10/1966
09/06/1987
29/04/1994
08/06/1953
30/09/1997
04/07/1959
16/08/1996
14/12/1986
07/08/1986
01/04/1953
02/12/1999
25/10/1995
03/09/1963
18/07/2000
10/12/1989
02/05/1954
30/07/2000
18/12/1981
21/05/1991
08/01/1996
14/09/1973
11/04/1985
17/11/1999
06/02/1994
18/10/1984
05/04/1977
25/09/1996
03/03/1988
09/11/1983
14/08/1981
15/05/1997
11/01/1996
17/07/1984
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EMILLY LEMOS GAMA

ENY DA SILVA CORREA

ERCIO GOMES DE AZEVEDO

ERICA REGINA CAMPOS PALHETA
ERICK BARBOSA PASSOS

ERILDA BARROS DE QUEIROZ

ERISON DIAS DE BRITO

ERMOZA QUADRO DE ALMEIDA
ERNANI VALES COELHO

EUZEBIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FABIANE DA SILVA FARIAS

FABIANE PINHEIRO LABORDA

FABIO COLARES BARROS

FABIO MARTO ALVES

FABIOLA BATISTA DE ARAUJO
FABIOLA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS PAULA
FABIOLA DA COSTA

FAUSTINO NUNES SANTOS NETO
FERNANDA BATISTA QUEIROZ
FERNANDO LEMOS RIBEIRO
FERNANDO NUNES BARBOSA

FLAVIO DA SILVA LIMA

FRANCICLEIDE VASCONCELOS DA FONSECA
FRANCIONE DE FATIMA RIBEIRO
FRANCISCA DA SILVA AMARAL TAVARES
FRANCISCA FERREIRA JARDIM
FRANCISCO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO DA COSTA TEIXEIRA
FRANCISCO DA CUNHA RAPOSO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO FERREIRA CARANHA
FRANCISCO RIBEIRO LEAO

FREIDSON QUEIROZ PAES

GABRIEL ALVES DA FONSECA

GELZA DA SILVA PANDURO
GENIVALDO DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
GEOVAN ASSIS PEREIRA

GEOVANA RAMOS MAGALHAES
GERSIANE ROCHA DAS CHAGAS
GERSON CAMARA PEREIRA

GESSICA PALHETA DE OLIVEIRA
GETULIO QUEIROZ VALENTE
GLACINEY RIBEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE
GLENDA DA SILVA E SILVA

GRACIETE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
GRACINETE PEREIRA DA FONSECA
GREICE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

HERMES DE SOUSA FAIANCA
HILDERLENY RODRIGUES AZEVEDO
HOSANA DE MELO BRANCO

01/02/2001
07/03/1966
01/06/1948
10/11/1991
20/12/1996
17/01/1987
08/02/1961
15/07/1953
06/06/1950
13/11/1962
22/08/1999
13/12/1995
20/11/1984
07/08/1986
07/11/1983
07/01/1988
06/08/1993
10/11/1956
21/06/1999
04/02/1997
04/12/1963
23/09/1964
11/03/1983
13/05/1975
01/06/1974
04/10/1977
01/11/1953
25/08/1955
06/01/1990
08/08/1969
24/10/1954
02/08/1951
08/08/1985
03/05/2000
18/08/1975
15/08/1989
18/05/1991
13/01/2001
20/11/1993
21/02/1975
18/08/1998
30/07/1981
17/08/1978
05/05/1991
01/06/1958
20/04/1968
30/12/1967
27/08/1957
27/11/1984
29/11/1976
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IRINEU FERREIRA VIEIRA

IRIS WECKNER RODRIGUES
ITALINA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
IVANIZE QUEIROZ PAES

IZABELA FERNANDES RODRIGUES
IZANARA VALENTE MENDONCA
JACKSON DANTAS DA SILVA
JACQUELINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JAKELINE DIAS DA SILVA

JAKELINE FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
JAMILLE SOARES CARVALHO
JANAINA NASCIMENTO BUZAGLO
JHONATA RODRIGUES LEMOS
JOANA DARC REIS RAMOS

JOANA GOES DE SOUZA

JOAO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
JOAO BATISTA ALVES

JOAO FERREIRA PANTOIJA

JOAO PAULO FERREIRA BARROS
JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO PALHETA
JOCIANE ROCHA BARROS
JONILSON FERREIRA BRANCO
JOSE AMAZONAS BARROS

JOSE AUGUSTO GOMES CORREA
JOSE CARLOS BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CAVALCANTE DANTAS

JOSE CLAUDIO COSTA MENEZES
JOSE DAS CHAGAS MAR

JOSE DE SOUZA BATISTA

JOSE MILTON CASTRO PEREIRA
JOSE PIONTE ROSSIM

JOSE RICARDO FREITAS PASSOS
JOSEANE ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
JOSENILDES VALENTE DOS SANTOS
JOSILENE MOREIRA AGUIAR
JUCARA PINTO SA

JULIA GRACIELLA DE CASTRO BARROS
JULIANA ALVES DA COSTA
JULIANA CHAGAS MAR

JULIANA DA COSTA COLARES
JULIENE DA SILVA SOUZA

JULIETE NUNES DA SILVA

JURILEI DOS SANTOS FONSECA
KARINA DE ALMEIDA PIMENTA
KATIANE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
KATIANE QUEIROZ DA ROCHA
KATIENE MERENCIO RIBEIRO
KEITY RAPOSO DE ALMEIDA
KERLANE FERREIRA CAMPOS
KETHELEN MENDES PEREIRA

15/12/1958
08/09/1986
18/02/1994
21/02/1983
01/02/1991
31/05/2001
31/08/1986
13/08/1998
17/04/2000
17/11/1999
04/09/2000
30/08/1978
04/05/1999
23/06/1976
24/06/1999
15/12/1953
29/10/1971
14/07/1954
22/05/1984
24/09/1997
09/04/2002
03/04/1975
03/11/1965
10/03/1977
23/12/1951
10/10/1997
29/06/1968
16/03/1959
05/07/1954
03/09/1986
10/09/1961
27/01/1994
15/09/1997
19/07/1978
09/02/1978
20/02/1985
01/10/1986
09/06/2000
12/08/1990
20/03/1990
22/07/1995
28/11/1990
05/02/1970
29/01/1996
20/07/1995
16/02/1995
10/01/2002
10/11/1993
19/06/1997
25/07/2001
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KLEIARA LISBOA NUNES

LADIENY MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
LAELSON PEREIRA

LAURA MARQUES

LAZARO AZEVEDO DE GOES
LAZARO DOS SANTOS DIAS

LEDINA MOREIRA PANTOJA

LEILA REGINA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
LENIRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LIDIANY DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LILIAN BARBOSA GONCALVES
LILIANE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
LIRA MARIA DA ROCHA RODRIGUES
LIVIA CARDOSO DUARTE

LOISIENE BARBOSA LISBOA

LUAN LEMOS DA SILVA

LUCIA BATISTA DA SILVA

LUCIANA LOBO BATISTA

LUCINDA GUIMARAESFERREIRA
LUIZA GABRIELLE DE SOUZA VALENTE
LUSIANE NUNES DE ASSIS

MAB VALENTE DE MENEZES
MACIEL TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MAGDA KARIELY MAGALHAES DA FONSECA

MAIARA LEMOS COELHO
MANOEL ALUIZO LISBOA FRANCO
MANOEL ALVES DA SILVA
MANOEL ARAUJO MOTA
MANOEL PEREIRA SOARES
MARALUCY SOARES VALENTE
MARCELA MOREIRA FERRAZ

MARCELO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

MARCIO MARQUES

MARIA ANTONIA DA COSTA ALECRIM
MARIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO GUARDINO
MARIA DA COSTA PEREIRA

MARIA DAS DORES FARIAS BATISTA
MARIA DE FATIMA ARAUJO PINTO
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARIA DE SOUZA PINHEIRO

MARIA DO CARMO RODRIGUES
MARIA DO ROSARIO PANTOJA SOARES

MARIA DO SOCORRO MARQUES MARTINS

MARIA FRANCISCA ALVES DA SILVA
MARIA HELEIA PEREIRA DIAS
MARIA IZABEL FERREIRA PASSOS

MARIA LAZARINA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA LEILA MARQUES FERREIRA
MARIA LUIZA MOREIRA FERREIRA

13/09/1996
03/06/1999
11/12/1992
24/11/1989
20/10/1965
11/02/1967
10/03/1970
19/09/1986
03/10/1997
20/11/1984
11/07/1977
09/10/1982
25/11/1958
12/12/1992
23/06/1993
21/03/1990
10/06/1962
12/05/1986
24/01/1958
25/11/1991
16/10/1977
27/11/1999
13/10/1982
23/06/1996
04/05/2001
13/12/1953
30/04/1977
24/08/1958
30/04/1954
28/12/1978
23/02/1983
28/05/1993
12/12/1990
16/05/1989
08/12/1961
05/01/1963
25/08/1955
30/12/1993
20/06/1956
06/09/1963
15/07/1964
28/08/1964
30/01/1958
27/11/1959
30/04/1969
30/12/1988
15/04/1997
23/07/1962
02/01/1962
20/01/1956
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MARIA NORMA DIAS DA SILVA

MARIA TRINDADE DA SILVA

MARIA VALDENICE DA SILVA

MARIA VALENTE PAES

MARIA YOLANDA ASSUNCAO PANTOIJA
MARIEDISON ALMEIDA GONCALVES
MARLI DOS SANTOS ALCANTAR

MARLY DA CRUZ BRANCO
MAUCENEIDE VALENTE DE ARAUJO
MAURY ALVES CRAVEIRO

MEIRE DA SILVA PANTOJA

MICAELI BASTOS SA

MICHELE FRANCA DE ABREU
MICLEANY MARINHO DE ARAUJO
MIRLENE ALHO BARBOSA

MIRNA KAREM REGES SILVA

MOISES ANTONIO SANTOS NETO
NAIARA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

NATALIA VALENTE MARTINS
NATALIANA SA BATISTA

NAZIDE VALE DE SOUZA

NEIDE ALHO CUNHA

NEIDE VALENTE DE SOUZA

NEIDI DE GOIS FERREIRA

NEURY PATRICIA NOGUEIRA DE ARAUJO
NEUZA GOMES FERREIRA

NEYLA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA DA SILVA
NICEIA SODRE MENEZES

NILCYLANA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
NOELMA CARDOSO TEIXEIRA

NORELYS YERALDITH SALAZAR CHAVEZ
OFENES DA FONSECA PAES

OLIENE DA CRUZ QUADROS

OSCAR CASCAIS BARROSO FILHO
OZENILDA NASCIMENTO LOBO
PABIOLA BENTES DA GAMA

PAMELA ALVES DE SOUZA

PATRICIA DA SILVA DE MORAES
PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO BARBOSA SERUDO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO MONTEIRO COELHO

POLLYANA FERREIRA GOUVEA
PONCIANO REGES DOS SANTOS
RAIANE DA PALMA PINHEIRO

RAIHELY BARROS SOARES

RAIMUNDA ALVES LEMOS

RAIMUNDA CAETANO LIMA
RAIMUNDA CLEUZIMAR DA SILVA SOUZA
RAIMUNDA DE SOUZA LEMOS

09/02/1967
23/09/1963
05/03/1978
23/08/1999
08/04/1981
29/01/1968
21/10/1973
24/06/1972
29/08/1977
18/08/1956
26/05/1992
18/09/2000
26/08/1987
18/04/1991
20/02/1995
25/04/1995
05/05/1992
27/05/1998
11/01/1999
31/03/2001
22/08/1961
13/08/1987
11/05/1978
04/07/1988
25/06/1991
09/01/1957
23/12/1968
02/11/1961
11/01/1997
09/12/1995
12/01/1988
15/07/1976
17/03/1985
26/09/1956
24/01/1961
16/12/1997
06/04/1990
22/04/1997
02/03/1999
23/05/1937
29/06/1956
30/07/1959
13/08/1984
19/11/1963
04/05/1998
28/02/1989
08/10/1982
03/01/1992
09/12/1976
26/05/1984
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RAIMUNDA LEMOS LEAO
RAIMUNDA SOCORRO REMIGIO
RAIMUNDO CORREA GAMA
RAIMUNDO CORREA VALES
RAIMUNDO FRAINER CASTRO OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDO LEONIDAS DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO LINDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA
RAIMUNDO MOREIRA REGES DOS SANTOS
RAQUEL RAMOS SOUZA ARAGAO
RAYNAILA GOUVEA NOGUEIRA
REGINALDO ALVES LEMOS

RHTH JENNIFER DE ALMEIDA PINTO
RICARDO DA COSTA SILVA

ROBERTH SANTOS DA FONSECA
ROBSONIA MARIA DE SA TEIXEIRA
ROSANA CRISTINA CASTRO TAVARES
ROSEANE BENTES MIRANDA
ROSEANE CAMPOS DA SILVA
ROSINA VALENTE DA CUNHA
ROSINARA OLIVEIRA BATISTA
ROZANGELA FERREIRA GOUVEA
ROZIMAR AMARAL FERREIRA
RUGLEICY GONCALVES DIAS

SALIM COUTINHO MAR
SAMARITANA SOARES PINTO
SAMUEL MARTINS COUTINHO
SAMUEL PALHETA PINHEIRO
SHELDA RAMOS MARTINS

SHIRLEY CABRAL PINHEIRO

SIMARA PANTOJA CAMPOS

SIMIAO DE ALBUQUERQUE GAMA
SIMONE RIBEIRO BRASIL

SIMONETE SOARES BARROS

SONIA GONCALVES FERREIRA
SUZIELLE LOPES DE CARVALHO
TAIJA GONCALVES PINHEIRO

TALINE ASSUNCAO PANTOJA
TALITA PINHEIRO LABORDA
TAMIRES RIBEIRO BATISTA

TATIANE ANDRADE DA SILVA CARRIL
TATIANE PINHEIRO LABORDA
TEREZINHA COUTO MAR
TEREZINHA DA SILVA COSTA

VALBE ARAUJO CAMPOS
VALDELISON MACEDO LEAO
VALERIA ALVES FERREIRA
VANDERVAL MELO DE SOUZA
VANESSA RIBEIRO DE LIMA

VANUZA MENDES DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA LOBO BATISTA

08/09/1966
14/12/1965
15/11/1957
30/08/1976
29/12/1986
14/03/1955
08/10/1992
25/09/1972
10/12/1993
17/04/1993
27/12/1984
21/06/2001
09/05/1992
01/07/1986
22/06/1956
13/09/1987
17/09/1998
23/10/1989
27/09/1971
07/08/1990
25/01/1974
13/09/1977
21/02/1997
28/07/1958
10/02/1982
22/02/1998
01/06/1993
17/10/1998
17/02/1999
11/09/1983
27/10/1966
03/12/1999
18/09/1970
30/01/1974
11/02/1994
06/08/1990
07/12/1997
20/04/2001
30/06/1997
28/04/1989
23/01/2000
03/10/1981
04/03/1970
14/01/1977
27/12/1987
18/11/1997
10/02/1970
13/03/1993
19/01/1984
13/11/1975



Novo Aripuana
Novo Aripuana
Novo Aripuana
Novo Aripuana
Novo Aripuana
Novo Aripuana
Novo Aripuana

VIVIANE DOS SANTOS LEMOS

WALISON COSTA DE SOUZA

WANDERCLEA LUCIANE MIRANDA DA FONSECA
WILSON DOS SANTOS

WOLACE DE SOUZA CARVALHO

YONARA MARQUES ALHO

ZENILDES MOREIRA QUEIROZ

18/07/2000
25/07/1986
28/05/1981
02/09/1965
07/03/1979
01/08/1989
22/02/1983



